
Nationaler Langdistanz - Challenge Oosterlynck
Schlierbach/St.Vith 14.4.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Martin NOLTE
OLV Eifel
Strecke : LE
Länge : 5950m (Steigung 140m)
Zeit : 0:52:36 (8'50"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jürgen SCHLABERTZ 0:48:36
3. Michaël DUPRET 1:08:20

1. 119 00:03:33 416m 8'32"/km
2. 120 00:01:20 00:04:53 146m 9'08"/km
3. 113 00:02:01 00:06:54 230m 8'46"/km
4. 108 00:03:09 00:10:03 423m 7'27"/km
5. 106 00:03:09 00:13:12 419m 7'31"/km
6. 95 00:02:13 00:15:25 273m 8'07"/km
7. 94 00:01:26 00:16:51 160m 8'58"/km
8. 81 00:12:09 00:29:00 940m 12'56"/km
9. 82 00:01:57 00:30:57 117m 16'40"/km

10. 99 00:05:16 00:36:13 656m 8'02"/km
11. 110 00:03:14 00:39:27 317m 10'12"/km
12. 115 00:03:45 00:43:12 498m 7'32"/km
13. 117 00:01:48 00:45:00 233m 7'44"/km
14. 123 00:01:20 00:46:20 183m 7'17"/km
15. 134 00:02:10 00:48:30 289m 7'30"/km
16. 137 00:01:44 00:50:14 236m 7'21"/km
17. 165 00:01:26 00:51:40 227m 6'19"/km
18. 999 00:00:56 00:52:36 167m 5'35"/km
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